
7

Starters                                

Dooly’s Roast of the Day
Please ask your Server

Beer Battered Fresh Cod
Fresh Cod Cooked in Gluten Free Batter served with Chips, Mushy Peas 
& Homemade Tartar Sauce
(3,4,7)

Beef Burger
Two 4oz Beef Burgers topped with Cheese, Crispy Bacon & Tomato
on a Toasted Brioche Bun, served with Homemade BBQ Sauce 
with Dressed Salad & Chips
(1 Wheat,3,7,9,10)

Pie of the Day
Please ask your Server

Chef’s Soup Of The Day 
With Herb Croutons & Homemade Soda Bread or Freshly Baked Rolls
(1 Wheat 3,7,9) GF 

Warm Goats Cheese Salad 
Creamy Five Mile Goats Cheese Bonbon encased in Panko Crumb, 
on a Bed of Mixed Leaves, Caramelised Poached Pears, Diced Beetroot
& Toasted Walnuts
(1 Wheat,3,7,8,9 walnut,10)

Crispy BBQ Pork Belly Bites
Slow Roasted Pork Belly, tossed in Homemade BBQ Sauce, 
served with Apple & Sesame Salad
(9,10,11)

Cajun Chicken Caesar Salad
Grilled Marinated Cajun Chicken Fillet, on a Bed of Crispy Cos Lettuce,
Crunchy Croutons, Grated Parmesan & Creamy Caesar Dressing
(1 Wheat, 3,7,10)

Breaded Garlic Mushrooms
Fresh Mushroom in a Crisp Panko Crumb served with Dressed Salad 
& Garlic Aioli
(1 Wheat,3,7,10)

Tempura Battered King Prawn
Juicy King Prawn in a Light Crisp Batter, served with Fresh Mango Salsa,
with Lime & Chilli Mayo 
(2,3)

Mains

12

11

12

13

13

20

21

Mains
Coachouse Chicken Curry  
Selection of Fresh Vegetables & Tender Chicken in a Mild Curry Sauce
finished with Coconut Milk. Served with Rice, Mango Chutney, 
Garlic & Coriander Naan Bread
(1 Wheat,7,9,10) 

Steak Sandwich
6oz Striploin Steak with Sautéed Mushrooms & Onions, 
on a Toasted Rosemary Focaccia with Garlic Butter & Side of Peppercorn Sauce
(1 Wheat,7,10)

Buttermilk Chicken Burger
Butterflied Chicken Fillet in Dooly’s own Spice Bag Seasoning, 
Curried Mayo, Sautéed Pepper & Onions, on a Toasted Brioche Bun 
served with Salad & Chips
(1 Wheat,3,7,9,10)

Chickpea & Vegetable Curry 
Selection of Fresh Vegetables & Chickpeas in a Mild Curry Sauce
finished with Coconut Milk, Served with Rice, Mango Chutney,
Garlic & Coriander Naan Bread
 (1 Wheat)

Asian Style Vegetable Noodles
Wok-Fried Crispy Vegetables, Egg Noodles, bound in a House Stir-Fry Sauce
Add Crispy Chicken 
Add King Prawn 
Add Beef 
(1 Wheat, 2,3,7)

Seafood Pasta
Penne Pasta, Tiger Prawn  & Smoked Salmon bound in a Cream
Sauce served with Garlic Bread
(1 Wheat, 2,3,4,10)

B.L.T
Triple Decker Toasted Sandwich with Crispy Bacon, Crispy Lettuce
& Fresh Tomato with Mayo served with Chips & Salad
(1 Wheat, 3,7,10)

Crispy Chicken Fillet Goujons 
Served with Chips, Salad & Garlic Mayo Dip
(1 Wheat, 3,7,10)

19

16

16

19
21
20

22

16

17

23

20

20

19

Chef’s Homemade Cheesecake
Strawberry & White Chocolate Cheesecake   
(1 Wheat, 3,7)

Desserts

Apple Crumble
Warm Apple Crumble served with Custard & Fresh Cream
(1 Wheat, 3,7)

Chocolate Brownie
Rich Belgian Chocolate Brownie served Warm, 
with Vanilla Ice Cream & Fresh Cream
(1 Wheat, 3,7)

Eton Mess
Crushed Meringue with Fresh Mixed Berries 
bound in a Chantilly Cream
(3,7)

Ice Cream 
Trio of Ice Cream served in a Crisp Wafer Basket, 
with a Light Butterscotch Sauce
(1 Wheat, 3,7)

Sides
Chips

Side Salad

Onion Rings

Vegetables

OUR DISHES MAY CONTAIN SOME OF
 THE LISTED ALLERGENS

 1. Cereals containing gluten - 2. Crustaceans - 3. Eggs - 4. Fish - 5. Peanuts 
6. Soybeans - 7. Milk - 8. Nuts - 9. Celery - 10. Mustard - 11. Sesame Seeds

 12. Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites - 13. Lupin - 14. Molluscs

IF YOU HAVE ANY OF THESE ALLERGIES 
PLEASE DISCUSS WITH YOUR WAITER 

GF: gluten free option available

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

7.5

4

4

4

4


