STARTERS

Chef's Soup Of The Day

With Herb Croutons & Homemade Soda Bread or Freshly Baked Rolls (1 Wheat 3,7,9) GF

Warm Goats Cheese Salad

Creamy Five Mile Goats Cheese Bonbon encased in Panko Crumb, on a Bed of Mixed Leaves, Caramelised Poached Pears, Diced Beetroot & Toasted Walnuts (1 Wheat, 3, 7, 8, 9 walnut, 10)

Crispy BBQ Pork Belly Bites

Slow Roasted Pork Belly, tossed in Homemade BBQ Sauce, served with Apple & Sesame Salad (9,10,11)

Cajun Chicken Caesar Salad

Grilled Marinated Cajun Chicken Fillet, on a Bed of Crispy Cos Lettuce, Crunchy Croutons, Grated Parmesan & Creamy Caesar Dressing (1 Wheat, 3,7,10)

Breaded Garlic Mushrooms

Fresh Mushroom in a Crisp Panko Crumb served with Dressed Salad & Garlic Aioli (1 Wheat, 3, 7, 10)

Tempura Battered King Prawn

Juicy King Prawn in a Light Crisp Batter, served with Fresh Mango Salsa, with Lime & Chilli Mayo (2,3)

MAINS

Dooly's Roast of the Day

Please ask your Server

Beer Battered Fresh Cod

Fresh Cod Cooked in Gluten Free Batter served with Chips, Mushy Peas & Homemade Tartar Sauce (3,4,7)

Beef Burger

Two 4oz Beef Burgers topped with Cheese, Crispy Bacon & Tomato on a Toasted Brioche Bun, served with Homemade BBQ Sauce with Dressed Salad & Chips (1 Wheat,3,7,9,10)

Pie of the Day

Please ask your Server

MAINS

served with Salad & Chips

(1 Wheat, 3, 7, 9, 10)

19

7	Coachouse Chicken Curry	19
12	Selection of Fresh Vegetables & Tender Chicken in a Mild Curry Sauce finished with Coconut Milk. Served with Rice, Mango Chutney, Garlic & Coriander Naan Bread (1 Wheat,7,9,10)	
13	Chickpea & Vegetable Curry Selection of Fresh Vegetables & Chickpeas in a Mild Curry Sauce finished with Coconut Milk, Served with Rice, Mango Chutney, Garlic & Coriander Naan Bread (1 Wheat)	16
	Asian Style Vegetable Noodles	16
12	Wok-Fried Crispy Vegetables, Egg Noodles, bound in a House Stir-Fry Sauce Add Crispy Chicken Add King Prawn Add Beef (1 Wheat, 2,3,7)	19 21 20
11	Seafood Pasta Penne Pasta, Tiger Prawn & Smoked Salmon bound in a Cream Sauce served with Garlic Bread (1 Wheat, 2,3,4,10)	22
13	B.L.T Triple Decker Toasted Sandwich with Crispy Bacon, Crispy Lettuce & Fresh Tomato with Mayo served with Chips & Salad (1 Wheat, 3,7,10)	16
20	Crispy Chicken Fillet Goujons Served with Chips, Salad & Garlic Mayo Dip (1 Wheat, 3,7,10)	17
21	Steak Sandwich 6oz Striploin Steak with Sautéed Mushrooms & Onions, on a Toasted Rosemary Focaccia with Garlic Butter & Side of Peppercorn Sau (1 Wheat,7,10)	23 ce
20	Buttermilk Chicken Burger Butterflied Chicken Fillet in Dooly's own Spice Bag Seasoning, Curried Mayo, Sautéed Pepper & Onions, on a Toasted Brioche Bun	20

DESSERTS

Chef's Homemade Cheesecake Strawberry & White Chocolate Cheesecake (1 Wheat, 3,7)	8.5
Apple Crumble Warm Apple Crumble served with Custard & Fresh Cream (1 Wheat, 3,7)	8.5
Chocolate Brownie Rich Belgian Chocolate Brownie served Warm, with Vanilla Ice Cream & Fresh Cream (1 Wheat, 3,7)	8.5
Eton Mess Crushed Meringue with Fresh Mixed Berries bound in a Chantilly Cream (3,7)	8.5
Ice Cream Trio of Ice Cream served in a Crisp Wafer Basket, with a Light Butterscotch Sauce (1 Wheat, 3,7)	7.5

SIDES

Chips	4
Side Salad	4
Onion Rings	4
Vegetables	4



OUR DISHES MAY CONTAIN SOME OF THE LISTED ALLERGENS

1. Cereals containing gluten - 2. Crustaceans - 3. Eggs - 4. Fish - 5. Peanuts 6. Soybeans - 7. Milk - 8. Nuts - 9. Celery - 10. Mustard - 11. Sesame Seeds 12. Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites - 13. Lupin - 14. Molluscs

IF YOU HAVE ANY OF THESE ALLERGIES PLEASE DISCUSS WITH YOUR WAITER

GF: gluten free option available